2021
OUR STORY
TABLE OF CONTENTS
2
4-5 	 Over-the-Calf
6-7 	 Stirrup & Tube
8-9 	 Crew
10-11 	 Low Cut

65% Polyester, 26% Cotton, 6% Nylon, 3% Spandex65% Polyester, 26% Cotton, 6% Nylon, 3% Spandex
ORDER, SHIPPING & TERMS
HOW TO ORDER
TERMS & CONDITIONS
RETURNS/RESTOCKING
SHIPPING TIMES
Order Online • www.profeet.com
Contact Pro Feet to obtain user setup information
Email Stock Orders to
Email Custom Orders to
Fax Your Order to 1-800-811-FEET (3338)
Call In Your Order
1-800-334-1101 or 1-336-226-0237
EDI EDI Ready
1 DAY
2 DAYS
3 DAYS
4 DAYS
5 DAYS
6 DAYS
7 DAYS
FROM BURLINGTON, NC
SHIPPING TIMES ARE
SUPPLIED BY CARRIERS
AND ARE GROUND
SHIPPING ONLY
(NOT GUARANTEED).
• Price discrepancies must be reported within 2 weeks of receipt of invoice
• Net 30 days FOB Burlington, NC
• Late payment charge of 2% per month
• Prices/terms subject to change without notice
• All new accounts subject to approval
• Accounts 90 days past due are turned over for collection
• Orders less than $15 are subject to a small order charge of $3.50
• Shipping discrepancies must be reported within 2 weeks of receipt of goods
• All returns must be authorized via return authorization form
• All returns must have an R/A # assigned
• Returns subject to restocking fee up to 20%
Convenience fee may be applied
30
ORDER BY SOCK SIZE
SHOE SIZE FOR REFERENCE ONLY
31
COMFORT WELT TOP
STOCK COLOR PALETTE
USA GROWN COTTON
arch support
Deep heel pocket
SEAMLESS TOE
WB Originals Custom Socks are made
from USA Grown Cotton.
Our process of making socks includes
a comfort welt top, custom fit spandex,
arch support and seamless toe closure.
We offer a broad range of cotton colors
in stock to choose from, as well as
multiple nylon colors to match and
enhance company logos & team colors.
COTTON Sport CREW - ORCC
COTTON dress CREW - ORDC
This is how we approach every sock
we build. From the comfortable